
 

 

 

 

Future Focus Programme Dates 

 

 

 

Session dates & times Session Venue/online 

Saturday 13th March 

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Introduction & Creative Project session 

1 

Online/Ravensbourne 

University London 

Wednesday 17th March 

5.00pm – 6.00pm (ONLINE) 

HE session 1 – Induction to HE Online 

Saturday 27th March 

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Creative Project session 2 Online/Ravensbourne 

University London 

Wednesday 31st March  

5.00pm – 6.00pm (ONLINE) 

HE session 2 – Student finance, 

wellbeing and accommodation  

Online 

Monday 13th – Wednesday 15th April Easter Project & Optional Discover 

Arts Award 

Tbc 

Saturday 24th April  

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Creative Project session 3 Online/Ravensbourne 

University London 

Wednesday 28th April 

 5.00pm – 6.00pm (ONLINE) 

HE session 3 – Student support, Q&A 

with care experienced students 

Online 

Saturday 8th May  

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Creative Project session 4  Ravensbourne University 

London 

Wednesday 12th May  

5.00pm – 6.00pm (ONLINE) 

HE session 4 – Different pathways to 

HE 

Online 

Friday 21st May 

4.00pm – 8.00pm 

Celebration event Ravensbourne 

University London 


